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التوزيع النسبي للمشتغلين 15سنة فأكثر حسب الجنسية والجنس ومتوسط ساعات العمل الاعتيادية باليوم – إمارة دبي 
Percentage Distribution of Employed 15 Years and Over by Nationality, Gender and Average  Usually Working Hours Per day -  Emirate of Dubai
(2016)
جدول ( 06 - 02 ) Table












	  الجنسية   Nationality
	الجنس 
  Gender
	متوسط ساعات العمل الاعتيادية باليوم   Average Usually Working Hours Per day 
	المجموع

Total

	
	
	أقل من 7
Less Than 7
	7 – 8
	9 – 10
	11 – 12
	13 فأكثر
13 And Over
	

	إماراتي 
 Emirati
	ذكور Male
	0.8
	92.7
	5.4
	1.1
	0.0
	100.0

	
	إناث  Female 
	0.6
	92.3
	7.0
	0.1
	0.0
	100.0

	
	المجموع  Total
	0.7
	92.5
	6.1
	0.7
	0.0
	100.0

	غير إماراتي 
Non Emirati
	ذكور  Male
	0.2
	53.0
	33.2
	13.5
	0.1
	100.0

	
	إناث   Female 
	0.9
	46.3
	43.4
	9.4
	0.0
	100.0

	
	المجموع  Total
	0.3
	51.9
	34.9
	12.8
	0.1
	100.0

	المجموع 
Total 
	ذكور Male
	0.2
	54.2
	32.4
	13.1
	0.1
	100.0

	
	إناث  Female 
	0.8
	50.6
	40.1
	8.5
	0.0
	100.0

	
	المجموع  Total
	0.3
	53.5
	33.7
	12.4
	0.1
	100.0


	المصدر :  مركز دبي للإحصاء – مسح القوى العاملة 2016
	Source : Dubai Statistics Center – Labor Force Survey 2016
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